
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

AT&T PARK - SAN FRANCISCO, CA

ROUND 4 OF 8 - JANUARY 31, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN FRANCISCO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

85 S. Borkenhagen  1223.6501

727 R. Urseth  1123.7672

144 A. Martin  1123.7703

986 T. Ingalls  924.0134

252 J. Keeney  424.0775

152 S. Champion  1124.0796

611 B. Sheren  624.2187

888 H. Meyer  624.3588

128 R. Johnson  624.4159

186 D. Costella  524.60710

737 T. Reidman  824.70511

931 D. Bajza  624.91412

143 M. Horban  724.99413

411 H. Dagod  425.29714

565 P. Mull  527.34815

417 T. Smith  527.38616

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

85 S. Borkenhagen  1013.8251

144 A. Martin  513.8932

986 T. Ingalls  913.9113

186 D. Costella  514.0284

143 M. Horban  1014.0535

152 S. Champion  1114.0886

611 B. Sheren  614.0977

727 R. Urseth  1114.2788

931 D. Bajza  814.3159

252 J. Keeney  414.32310

128 R. Johnson  1014.40011

411 H. Dagod  814.50512

888 H. Meyer  614.68813

737 T. Reidman  314.81514

565 P. Mull  115.08015

417 T. Smith  915.66016

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

144 A. Martin  1115.2581

611 B. Sheren  615.4322

85 S. Borkenhagen  815.4673

128 R. Johnson  715.5474

186 D. Costella  515.6335

986 T. Ingalls  815.6526

143 M. Horban  1015.7677

888 H. Meyer  815.7798

252 J. Keeney  415.8029

152 S. Champion  815.87310

931 D. Bajza  615.88911

727 R. Urseth  915.99012

737 T. Reidman  1016.09013

411 H. Dagod  416.13914

565 P. Mull  516.79915

417 T. Smith  917.42116
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